



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Name game jury president: ...............................................................

Signature: ..........................................................................................

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

83 154 Total Team
16 25 14 PONCE Toni Rose
15 20 7 TEMPIATURA Jellie
27 159 Total Team
20 106 11 CAYUNA Maria Angelica
45 93 Total Team
17 28 13 MARAGUINOT Jhoana

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

119 184 Total Team
31 44 8 GONZAGA Jovelyn
18 28 17 EMNAS Fenela Risha
34 143 Total Team
23 87 17 EMNAS Fenela Risha
30 72 Total Team

8 18 10 NUNAG Anngela
8 21 8 GONZAGA Jovelyn

Best Scorer 18 49 1 NUNAG Cherry Rose17 63 8 GONZAGA Jovelyn

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

46 196 Total Team
15 54 13 MARAGUINOT Jhoana
14 27 1 NUNAG Cherry Rose

5 61 Total Team
4 12 1 NUNAG Cherry Rose
1 3 13 MARAGUINOT Jhoana
3 81 Total Team
1 4 2 SINDAYEN Cherilyn Jhane
1 3 16 CARANDANG Czarina

26 Total Team
80 338 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

57 187 Total Team
17 48 8 GONZAGA Jovelyn
11 25 5 BALSE-PABAYO Mary Jean
7 59 Total Team
2 6 4 FRANCISCO Christine
2 10 5 BALSE-PABAYO Mary Jean
4 97 Total Team
1 13 5 BALSE-PABAYO Mary Jean
1 1 6 GUTIERREZ Jem Nicole

30 Total Team
98 343 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

PRL • Perlas Spikers 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 NUNAG Cherry Rose

2 SINDAYEN Cherilyn Jhane

3 ROCES Suzanne

4 GUINO-O Heather Anne

6 DOROMAL Roma Joy

7 TEMPIATURA JellieL

9 MORENTE Michelle Kathleen

11 CAYUNA Maria Angelica

12 FERRER Jamenea

13 MARAGUINOT Jhoana Louisse

14 PONCE Toni RoseL

16 CARANDANG Czarina Grace

18 VILLAREAL Jeanette Virginia

19 TIAMZON Nicole Anne

   
 

  
 


L L L L

  
   
 
   
L L L L


   
  

18
1
2
4

2
2

17

1
5
2

Coach:
Assistant:

DIAZ Jr. Reynaldo
REFUGIA Jr. Manolo

BMA • Black Mamba Army 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 AGNO ChristineL

2 ESGUERRA Mary Anne

3 BUNAG Joanne

4 FRANCISCO Christine Dianne

5 BALSE-PABAYO Mary Jean

6 GUTIERREZ Jem Nicole

7 GONZALES Sarah Jane

8 GONZAGA Jovelyn

9 PARAN Audrey Kathryn

10 NUNAG AnngelaL

14 BAUTISTA Nerissa

15 TUBINO Honey Royse

16 MALALUAN Lutgarda

17 EMNAS Fenela Risha
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Coach:
Assistant:

REYES Emilio Jr
DE GUZMAN Rico

Referees: MATIMATICO, Nestor (NR) & GASPILLO, Rene (NR)

BMA
PRL 1

3 23
25

25
21

25
21

25
13

98
80

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 0:29 0:31 0:23 1:51

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

42 08/5/2021

BACARRA ILOCOS NORTE

PCV SOCIO-CIVIC & CULTURAL CENTER

Match duration: Start: 16:13 End: 18:13 Total: 2:00
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